Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

CAT
u16

#N/D

#N/D

u18

u16

u16

u16

OPEN

u18

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u18

u16

u16

Flight
Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

class
47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

a7

47

47

Campionato di Distretto - Trofeo Paola

NAT
il

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries

Fraglia Vela Riva

Results are provisional as of 15:50 on November 6, 2021

sail_number Helm name

212011

207813

196678

214688

210069

212041

215850

212484

202159

193779

215995

206210

203530

19442

198463

213757

21414

208628

210290

203681

208227

215749

paciello luigi

KOMADINA
JAN

FILI VITO

Diana Sofia

Tanduo
Matteo

Visnovic
Sofia

Consalvo
Alice

Bellato
Jacopo

Beccarello
Luciano

Sciutto Marta

Scamporlino
Ludovico

Loncrini
Martino

Porcu Adele

GAMBINO
SAMUELE

Bragantini
Carola

GALLINA
TOMMASO

Mosconi
Luca

MONTANARI
RAFFAELE

VISINTIN
IVAN

Bianco
Bruno

Pauletta
Marco

Solffizi
Giorgia

Argento (Blu) Flight

Club

COMPAGNIA
DELLA VELA -
ASD

#N/D
#N/D
ASD MARVELIA

ASD CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MESTRE

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA MUGGIA
ASSOCIAZIONE D

LNI FORMIA

ASSOCIAZIONE
VELICA
TRENTINA - ASD

COMPAGNIA
DELLA VELA -
ASD

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
ALBENGA - ASD

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO NIC
ASD

FRAGLIA DELLA
VELA DI
MALCESINE ASD

YACHT CLUB
OLBIA ASD

CIRCOLO VELICO
ARENZANO
"LUIGI
SIROMBRA"

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO -
ASD

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO -
ASD

ASSOC.SPORT.
DILETTAN.
TOGNAZZ|
MARINE V

CENTRO VELICO
PUNTA MARINA
ASD

SIRENA CLUB
NAUTICO
TRIESTINO ASD

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
POSILLIPO ASD

ASSOCIAZIONE
VELICA LIDO
SPORTIVA DILETT

*** CENTRO SURF
BRACCIANO ASD

gender
M

R1
(21.0)

9.0

21.0

(33.0)

(37.0)

: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
18.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

(33.0)

31.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

12.0

30.0

39.0

33.0

(44.0)

(35.0)

5.0

(42.0)

20.0

R3
20.0

22.0

14.0

23.0

(28.0)

22.0

15.0

12.0

25.0

(31.0)

(46.0)

(28.0)

33.0

11.0

(47.0)

22.0

23.0

21.0

33.0

32.0

25.0

ASSOCIAZIONE
ITALIA CLASSI

LASER

R4
13.0

(24.0)

(33.0)

(33.0)

21.0

13.0

21.0

29.0

25.0

(39.0)

7.0

43.0

14.0

R5
3.0

2.0

1.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

(24.0)

22.0

5.0

4.0

10.0

27.0

(37.0)

8.0

7.0

33.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

R6
2.0

11.0

16.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

8.0

(57.0

UFD)

19.0

12.0

23.0

13.0

22.0

18.0

15.0

26.0

20.0

27.0

14.0

33.0

Total
77.0

89.0

107.0

109.0

105.0

111.0

104.0

127.0

138.0

149.0

129.0

147.0

130.0

139.0

144.0

153.0

164.0

152.0

144.0

144.0

157.0

153.0

Nett
56.0

65.0

74.0

76.0

77.0

78.0

80.0

87.0

88.0

92.0

98.0

101.0

102.0

102.0

105.0

106.0

107.0

108.0

109.0

111.0

115.0

116.0

tracking
747

348

215

354

981

339

181

331

241

847

578

343

326

134

779

252

382

145

141

636

332

725



Rank
23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

CAT
u18

#N/D

u18

u16

u18

u16

u16

u16

u16

u18

u16

u16

u16

u18

u16

u16

u18

#N/D

u16

u16

u16

u16

u18

u16

u18

OPEN

u16

u16

Flight

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

Argento
(Blu)

class

47

47

47

a7

47

47

47

47

47

a7

47

a7

47

47

47

47

ALTRO/OTHER

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

NAT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
CRO

Sul

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

sail_number Helm name

218726

213760

215743

184869

216747

214690

202257

208849

209110

204052

213168

208370

201496

201430

167737

214009

20425

189508

217820

219416

208242

21029

181547

206426

203352

203533

214148

212304

Simeone
Chiara

MemA"
Leonardo
Mattia

Selden
Matteo

Follesa
Edoardo

Sofia Claudia

LE BIHAN
LEON

Falcaro
Pierluigi

Ruppi Matteo

Colombo
Martino

Lenny
Zueger

Finco
Giovanni

Chicco
Andrea

Porta Pietro

Baldioli
Arianna

Ghiringhelli
Giulia

Sardella
Irene

MARCHESE
GIOVANNI

CELIC
VEDRAN

Grant Oliver

Lusa
Costamagna
Noam

silvestro
matteo

Galano
Giulia

di pasquale
tommaso

Scialpi
Matilde

Tassello
Maria

Falanga
Francesca

Ferretto
Anna

Mauri
Lorenzo

Club

FRAGLIA VELA
RIVA ASD

ASD MARVELIA

ASD YACHT CLUB
CAGLIARI

GRUPPO
DILETTANTISTICO
VELA LNI
PESCARA

*** CIRCOLO
VELICO
VILLAGGIO
TOGNAZZI AS

ASD CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MESTRE

ASD CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MESTRE

ASSOCIAZIONE
VELICA ALTO
VERBANO
SOCIETA

ALTRO/OTHER

SOCIETAE
NAUTICA PIETAS
JULIA ASD

FRAGLIA DELLA
VELA DI
MALCESINE ASD

CIRCOLO VELICO
CERNOBBIO -
ASD

ASSOCIAZIONE
VELICA ALTO
VERBANO
SOCIETA

YACHT CLUB
COMO MILA - CVC
ASD

GRUPPO
DILETTANTISTICO
VELA LNI
FOLLONIC

ALTRO/OTHER

#N/D

DRCS

SOCIETA€E
NAUTICA
LAGUNA
ASSOCIAZIONE
VEL

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA DI ROMA -
ASD

ASD YACHT CLUB
CAGLIARI

PLANET SAIL
BRACCIANO SOC.
SPORT. DIL. A

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO -
ASD

ASD CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MESTRE

MASCALZONE
LATINO SAILING
TEAM ASD

ASD CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MESTRE

SOCIETAE
NAUTICA PIETAS
JULIA ASD

gender

F

M

ALTRO/OTHER

R1
20.0

(54.0)

(36.0)

(35.0)

31.0

9.0

R2
27.0

22.0

30.0

21.0

22.0

(32.0)

25.0

33.0

31.0

38.0

29.0

23.0

24.0

(42.0)

57.0
DNE

37.0

34.0

45.0

40.0

26.0

(43.0)

41.0

23.0

19.0

35.0

14.0

R3
25.0

24.0

40.0

27.0

28.0

37.0

27.0

20.0

18.0

7.0

32.0

34.0

18.0

30.0

26.0

41.0

11.0

30.0

24.0

17.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

(57.0
UFD)

34.0

29.0

46.0

19.0

57.0
DNE

6.0

41.0

R5
6.0

9.0

34.0

16.0

17.0

41.0

29.0

20.0

26.0

(48.0)

11.0

(44.0)

42.0

30.0

28.0

40.0

(49.0)

(45.0)

31.0

(57.0
DNC)

32.0

35.0

25.0

39.0

38.0
(57.0
DNC)

(52.0)

43.0

R6
39.0

(49.0)

10.0

(46.0)

34.0

4.0

32.0

29.0

(44.0)

24.0

(36.0)

37.0

45.0

17.0

25.0

41.0

35.0

38.0

30.0

(50.0)
57.0
DNC

40.0

51.0

Total
174.0

169.0

175.0

169.0

168.0

178.0

157.0

161.0

164.0

178.0

188.0

182.0

182.0

182.0

178.0

186.0

193.0

190.0

187.0

209.0

204.0

200.0

199.0

214.0

212.0

222.0

217.0

223.0

Nett
117.0

120.0

123.0

123.0

123.0

124.0

125.0

125.0

129.0

130.0

131.0

138.0

138.0

139.0

142.0

144.0

144.0

145.0

145.0

152.0

156.0

156.0

156.0

157.0

162.0

165.0

165.0

166.0

tracking

781

753

526

801

630

198

947

163

575

682

313

404

898

643

650

139

322

25

536

384

994

346

152

119

92

309

399

291



51st U16  Argento 47 l] 191766 Molla AVAL-CDV 340 270 (46.0) 320 36.0 420 217.0 171.0 971
(Blu) ITA Riccardo CENTRO VELA
ALTO LARIO ASD
53rd U16  Argento 47 - 207284 Papadaki REALE 16.0 (57.0 57.0 238.0 181.0 566
(Blu) GRE Miranda Y.C.CANOTTIERI DNC) DNC

(Maria SAVOIA
Panaglota) ASS.SPORT.DI

55th  U18 Argento 47 E 216828 Stahl Filippa ALTRO/OTHER 410 360 360 200 51.0 (52.0) 236.0 184.0 524
FIN

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com


http://www.sailwave.com/

